#10600048159

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100203660671

04/22/11--01019--010 **25.00

FILED

11 APR 22 PH 2: 41

SECRETARY OF STATE
PART AND SEE FLORID.

K. SALY EXAMINER APR 25 2011



ATTORNEYS AT LAW

600 South College Street Charlotte, North Carolina 28202

704 372-9870 | 800 247-9870 Fax 704 333-5508

www.jmdlaw.com

J. Mitchell Aberman*
H. Heath Alexander
John S. Arrowood
Catherine A. Barnes
John W. Beddow
Justin D. Bice*
Sarah M. Brady
John R. Brickley
John R. Buric
Jon P. Carroll
Matthew T. Covington

J.P. Davis

William K. Diehl, Jr.
Jonathan D. Feit
Richard B. Fennell*
Kristen E. Finlon
Amy Simpson Florenza
Jared E. Gardner
Gary S. Hemric
Katherine S. Henry
J. Alexander Heroy
Edward T. Hinson, Jr.
Katherine S. Holliday
Beth Tate Hondros

David M. Kern Irene P. King G. Russell Kornegay, III Harrison A. Lord Pender R. McElroy Fred B. Monroe Preston O. Odom, III Fred P. Parker, IV Adam L. Ross Claire J. Samuels Bruce M. Simpson John Paul Tsahakis Charles M. Viser *Also admitted in S.C.

Of Counsel

Henry James, Jr. Robert H. Sheppard Mary Kay Baynard B. Frederic Williams

April 19, 2011

Florida Secretary of State ATTN: Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

5136 Sea Chase Drive, LLC

Notice of Dissolution

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing are the original and one copy of the above-referenced LLC's Articles of Dissolution, along with our firm's check in the amount of \$25 for the filing fee. Please return the copy file-stamped in the envelope provided.

Sincerely,

J. Mitchell Aberman

JMA/lkb Enclosures

CC:

Miriam Taylor

CT Corporation

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations
SUBJECT: _	5136 Sea Chase Drive, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed A	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return al	correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Catherine A. Barnes (Name of Person)
	James, McElroy & Diehl, PA
	(Firm/Company)
	600 South College Street (Address)
	Charlotte, NC 28202
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, please call:
	Catherine A. Barnes at (704) 372-9870 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check X \$25.00 Filing F	ck for the following amount: Tee 30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 11 APR 22 PM 2: 41

SECNETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1. The name of a limited liability company is		
5136 Sea Chase Drive, LLC		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	May 2, 2006	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:Apr	il 1, 2011	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the li 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back	imited liability compar cover letter)	ny's dissolution pursuant to section
Written consent of all the	e members	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
5. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the OR-Adequate provision has been made for the 6. All remaining property and assets have been distrights and interests.	ne debts, obligations ar	nd liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the co	ompany in any court.	
Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	ne satisfaction of any ju	udgment, order or decree which may be
gnatures of the members having the same percentage	of membership interes	sts necessary to approve the dissolution
Signature		Printed Name
orginantanta.	Mir	iam Taylor
	-	

FILING FEE: \$25.00